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No. Driver Last Name First Name Nation Club License Equipment ClassClass 2 Scoring

14 Pringle Michael Pringle Michael GP 125 Association2379 Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto KZ2

16 Roos Bjorn Roos Bjorn VKC 18241 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto KZ2

29 Lawrence Kyle Lawrence Kyle 01688 Birel ART / TM / Levanto KZ2

33 Smith Dyllen JJ Smith Dyllen JJ VKC 34295 OTK Kosmic / Vortex / Levanto KZ2

66 Seeger Waldo Seeger Waldo VKC 24377 OTK Tony Kart / Vortex / LevantoKZ2

74 Olivier Carlo Olivier Carlo GP 125 Association4363 RS / Vortex / Levanto KZ2

76 Smith Nathan Smith Nathan GP 125 Association34307 OTK / Vortex / Levanto KZ2
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Start Time : 18/06 - 09:19:15 86.96 kph1:04.995No.14 Pringle MichaelBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 12°C        Track : Dry

Rnk No. Nation Driver Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv.

1 14 Pringle Michael Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto 5 1:04.995

2 16 Roos Bjorn Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 8 1:05.178 0.183 0.183

3 74 Olivier Carlo RS / Vortex / Levanto 6 1:05.514 0.519 0.336

4 29 Lawrence Kyle Birel ART / TM / Levanto 5 1:06.103 1.108 0.589

5 33 Smith Dyllen JJ OTK Kosmic / Vortex / Levanto 8 1:08.044 3.049 1.941

6 66 Seeger Waldo OTK Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto 7 1:09.509 4.514 1.465

7 76 Smith Nathan OTK / Vortex / Levanto 4 1:11.201 6.206 1.692
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Laps Lap Time

No.14   Pringle Michael

1 1:06.173

2 1:05.259

3 1:04.995

4 1:05.021

5 1:11.841

No.16   Roos Bjorn

1 1:11.540

2 1:05.844

3 1:05.202

4 1:05.231

5 1:05.301

6 1:05.178

7 1:05.333

8 1:05.466

No.29   Lawrence Kyle

1 1:07.759

2 1:06.718

3 1:06.409

4 1:06.291

5 1:06.103

No.33   Smith Dyllen JJ

1 1:13.733

2 1:09.734

3 1:09.101

4 1:08.659

5 1:08.392

6 1:08.949

7 1:08.428

8 1:08.044

No.66   Seeger Waldo

1 1:13.598

2 1:11.429

3 1:11.175

4 1:10.567

5 1:10.684

6 1:09.924

7 1:09.509

No.74   Olivier Carlo

1 1:06.847

2 1:05.729

3 1:05.812

4 1:05.514

5 1:05.754

6 1:05.571

No.76   Smith Nathan

1 1:21.623

2 1:13.074

Laps Lap Time

3 1:12.778

4 1:11.201
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Leaders : No.16 Roos Bjorn (1-2)  /  No.14 Pringle Michael (3-6)  /  No.16 Roos Bjorn (7-12)

Start Time : 18/06 - 10:44:11 87.17 kph1:04.840No.16 Roos BjornBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 15°C        Track : Dry 86.96 kph1:04.995No.14 Pringle MichaelPrevious Event Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 16 Roos Bjorn KZ2 12 1:04.840 35

2 14 Pringle Michael KZ2 12 0.171 0.171 1:04.877 32

3 29 Lawrence Kyle KZ2 12 16.236 16.065 1:05.861 30

4 74 Olivier Carlo KZ2 12 22.251 6.015 1:05.745 +5.000 29

5 66 Seeger Waldo KZ2 12 1:01.361 39.110 1:09.404 28

6 76 Smith Nathan KZ2 12 1:06.877 5.516 1:09.938 27

7 33 Smith Dyllen JJ KZ2 11 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:10.201 26

No.74 Olivier Carlo : Nose cone infringement

Non finisher
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Grid 14 16 74 29 33 66 76

Start 16 14 74 29 66 33 76

Lap 1
Interval

16 14
0.6

29
0.7

74
0.1

66
3.0

33
0.2

76
2.7

Lap 2 16 14
0.0

29
1.7

74
0.1

66
9.0

76
4.2

33
0.9

Lap 3 14 16
0.3

29
2.0

74
0.3

66
12.3

76
5.8

33
1.1

Lap 4 14 16
0.1

29
3.1

74
0.1

66
15.9

76
7.7

33
0.5

Lap 5 14 16
0.4

29
4.0

74
0.1

66
19.5

76
8.4

33
0.4

Lap 6 14 16
0.2

29
6.4

74
1.1

66
22.1

76
8.0

33
0.3

Lap 7 16 14
0.7

29
6.4

74
1.0

66
1:17

76
14.2

33
19.0

Lap 8 16 14
0.6

29
7.7

74
0.4

66
29.7

76
7.4

33
1.8

Lap 9 16 14
0.6

29
9.8

74
0.1

66
33.0

76
8.3

33
3.9

Lap 10 16 14
0.7

29
11.2

74
0.3

66
36.7

76
7.8

33
5.7

Lap 11 16 14
0.2

29
12.8

74
0.0

66
41.3

76
7.5

33
8.7

Lap 12 16 14
0.1

29
16.0

74
1.0

66
44.1

76
5.5
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Laps Lap Time

No.14   Pringle Michael

1 1:07.040

2 1:04.877

3 1:05.242

4 1:05.038

5 1:05.028

6 1:05.071

7 1:06.856

8 1:05.221

9 1:05.275

10 1:05.116

11 1:04.998

12 1:05.187

No.16   Roos Bjorn

1 1:06.442

2 1:05.484

3 1:05.635

4 1:04.840

5 1:05.340

6 1:04.890

7 1:05.852

8 1:05.288

9 1:05.250

10 1:05.084

11 1:05.465

12 1:05.270

No.29   Lawrence Kyle

1 1:07.540

2 1:05.861

3 1:05.945

4 1:05.960

5 1:06.156

6 1:07.338

7 1:06.609

8 1:06.509

9 1:07.364

10 1:06.553

11 1:06.581

12 1:08.377

No.33   Smith Dyllen JJ

1 1:10.696

2 1:16.784

3 1:11.257

4 1:10.722

5 1:10.405

6 1:10.201

7 2:26.774

8 -5.621

9 1:13.277

Laps Lap Time

10 1:11.735

11 1:13.616

No.66   Seeger Waldo

1 1:10.638

2 1:11.816

3 1:09.469

4 1:09.404

5 1:09.749

6 1:10.807

7 2:01.824

8 18.309

9 1:10.364

10 1:10.437

11 1:10.883

12 1:12.090

No.74   Olivier Carlo

1 1:07.773

2 1:05.848

3 1:06.199

4 1:05.745

5 1:06.177

6 1:08.257

7 1:06.552

8 1:05.893

9 1:07.058

10 1:06.803

11 1:06.216

12 1:09.379

No.76   Smith Nathan

1 1:13.151

2 1:13.102

3 1:11.113

4 1:11.272

5 1:10.512

6 1:10.324

7 2:08.079

8 11.528

9 1:11.248

10 1:09.938

11 1:10.588

12 1:10.026
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Start : 18/06 - 10:43     12 Laps = 18.840 km

76
Smith Nathan
Smith

OTK / Vortex / Levanto
4

33
Smith Dyllen JJ
Smith

OTK Kosmic / Vortex / Levanto
3 66

Seeger Waldo
Seeger

OTK Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto

74
Olivier Carlo
Olivier

RS / Vortex / Levanto
2 29

Lawrence Kyle
Lawrence

Birel ART / TM / Levanto

14
Pringle Michael
Pringle

Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto
1 16

Roos Bjorn
Roos

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto

POLE POSITION
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Leaders : No.16 Roos Bjorn (1-12)

Start Time : 18/06 - 12:49:29 87.14 kph1:04.864No.14 Pringle MichaelBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 19°C        Track : Dry 87.17 kph1:04.840No.16 Roos BjornEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Points

1 16 Roos Bjorn KZ2 12 1:04.871 35

2 14 Pringle Michael KZ2 12 6.319 6.319 1:04.864 32

3 74 Olivier Carlo KZ2 12 10.472 4.153 1:05.354 30

4 29 Lawrence Kyle KZ2 12 31.021 20.549 1:06.077 29

5 66 Seeger Waldo KZ2 12 56.976 25.955 1:08.370 28

6 76 Smith Nathan KZ2 12 1:10.348 13.372 1:08.896 27

7 33 Smith Dyllen JJ KZ2 9 3 Laps 3 Laps 1:08.621 26

Non finisher
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Race 2 (R2)

Lap Chart 
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Grid 16 14 74 29 66 76 33

Start 16 14 74 66 76 29 33

Lap 1
Interval

16 74
0.6

14
0.0

66
2.4

29
0.1

33
2.8

76
1.5

Lap 2 16 74
0.9

14
2.3

29
1.3

66
3.2

33
2.5

76
1.7

Lap 3 16 74
1.1

14
1.9

29
2.1

66
6.2

33
2.4

76
1.6

Lap 4 16 74
1.5

14
1.3

29
4.2

66
7.9

33
3.0

76
1.2

Lap 5 16 74
1.8

14
1.1

29
5.9

66
10.3

33
2.5

76
2.8

Lap 6 16 74
2.7

14
0.1

29
8.5

66
11.8

33
2.5

76
5.2

Lap 7 16 74
3.5

14
0.0

29
10.0

66
12.6

33
3.6

76
6.8

Lap 8 16 74
5.5

14
0.0

29
10.6

66
14.6

33
3.7

76
9.0

Lap 9 16 14
7.3

74
0.8

29
10.7

66
16.7

33
3.6

76
11.4

Lap 10 16 14
7.4

74
1.7

29
12.5

66
19.6

76
16.5

Lap 11 16 14
7.4

74
2.7

29
17.6

66
21.3

76
15.0

Lap 12 16 14
6.3

74
4.1

29
20.5

66
25.9

76
13.3
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Race 2 (R2)
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Laps Lap Time

No.14   Pringle Michael

1 1:07.294

2 1:08.065

3 1:05.232

4 1:04.864

5 1:05.135

6 1:04.877

7 1:06.019

8 1:07.034

9 1:06.748

10 1:05.151

11 1:05.379

12 1:05.196

No.16   Roos Bjorn

1 1:06.710

2 1:05.495

3 1:05.461

4 1:05.037

5 1:05.081

6 1:04.871

7 1:05.374

8 1:05.003

9 1:05.023

10 1:05.074

11 1:05.321

12 1:06.356

No.29   Lawrence Kyle

1 1:09.344

2 1:06.813

3 1:06.077

4 1:06.954

5 1:06.829

6 1:07.451

7 1:07.492

8 1:07.635

9 1:07.691

10 1:07.907

11 1:11.456

12 1:09.500

No.33   Smith Dyllen JJ

1 1:12.128

2 1:09.693

3 1:09.070

4 1:09.269

5 1:08.621

6 1:08.921

7 1:09.447

8 1:09.728

9 1:09.738

Laps Lap Time

No.66   Seeger Waldo

1 1:09.595

2 1:10.183

3 1:09.145

4 1:08.658

5 1:09.180

6 1:08.925

7 1:08.370

8 1:09.581

9 1:09.816

10 1:10.841

11 1:13.152

12 1:14.064

No.74   Olivier Carlo

1 1:07.225

2 1:05.794

3 1:05.635

4 1:05.432

5 1:05.354

6 1:05.817

7 1:06.152

8 1:07.034

9 1:07.596

10 1:06.144

11 1:06.331

12 1:06.603

No.76   Smith Nathan

1 1:13.960

2 1:09.847

3 1:09.005

4 1:08.896

5 1:10.206

6 1:11.320

7 1:11.008

8 1:11.912

9 1:12.186

10 1:12.265

11 1:11.612

12 1:12.409
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Race 2 (R2)
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Start : 18/06 - 12:48     12 Laps = 18.840 km

33
Smith Dyllen JJ
Smith

OTK Kosmic / Vortex / Levanto
4

66
Seeger Waldo
Seeger

OTK Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto
3 76

Smith Nathan
Smith

OTK / Vortex / Levanto

74
Olivier Carlo
Olivier

RS / Vortex / Levanto
2 29

Lawrence Kyle
Lawrence

Birel ART / TM / Levanto

16
Roos Bjorn
Roos

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto
1 14

Pringle Michael
Pringle

Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto

POLE POSITION
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Results 
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Leaders : No.16 Roos Bjorn (1-12)

Start Time : 18/06 - 14:21:38 87.20 kph1:04.817No.14 Pringle MichaelBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 19°C        Track : Dry 87.17 kph1:04.840No.16 Roos BjornPrevious Event Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Points

1 16 Roos Bjorn KZ2 12 1:04.825 35

2 14 Pringle Michael KZ2 12 0.496 0.496 1:04.817 32

3 29 Lawrence Kyle KZ2 12 22.639 22.143 1:05.838 30

4 66 Seeger Waldo KZ2 12 1:05.560 42.921 1:09.034 29

5 76 Smith Nathan KZ2 11 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:10.322 28

6 74 Olivier Carlo KZ2 8 4 Laps 3 Laps 1:05.110 27

Non finisher

Not Classified

33 Smith Dyllen JJ KZ2 DNS
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Race 3 (R3)

Lap Chart 

Apex Timing GoRacing

Northern Regions Karting 2022 Rnd 4 (ZAF)  18/06/2022
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Grid 14 16 74 29 66 33 76

Start 16 14 74 29 66 76

Lap 1
Interval

16 14
0.1

29
1.3

66
2.6

74
0.0

76
0.6

Lap 2 16 14
0.3

29
1.9

74
3.2

66
2.7

76
1.8

Lap 3 16 14
0.3

29
2.8

74
3.0

66
6.2

76
7.0

Lap 4 16 14
0.0

29
4.0

74
1.8

66
10.2

76
8.9

Lap 5 16 14
0.1

29
5.4

74
0.7

66
14.5

76
10.1

Lap 6 16 14
0.0

29
6.3

74
0.2

66
18.5

76
11.9

Lap 7 16 14
0.2

29
8.1

74
0.3

66
21.4

76
13.1

Lap 8 16 14
0.0

29
9.4

74
0.1

66
25.9

76
13.5

Lap 9 16 14
0.4

29
10.4

66
31.5

76
13.9

Lap 10 16 14
0.4

29
11.9

66
39.1

76
11.8

Lap 11 16 14
1.4

29
15.7

66
41.6

76
11.1

Lap 12 16 14
0.4

29
22.1

66
42.9
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Race 3 (R3)
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Laps Lap Time

No.14   Pringle Michael

1 1:07.091

2 1:05.356

3 1:04.914

4 1:04.983

5 1:04.977

6 1:05.263

7 1:05.314

8 1:05.094

9 1:05.230

10 1:04.817

11 1:05.909

12 1:04.960

No.16   Roos Bjorn

1 1:06.993

2 1:05.184

3 1:04.933

4 1:05.196

5 1:04.921

6 1:05.363

7 1:05.137

8 1:05.242

9 1:04.833

10 1:04.825

11 1:04.932

12 1:05.902

No.29   Lawrence Kyle

1 1:08.124

2 1:05.904

3 1:05.838

4 1:06.215

5 1:06.356

6 1:06.184

7 1:07.122

8 1:06.408

9 1:06.178

10 1:06.284

11 1:09.785

12 1:11.326

No.66   Seeger Waldo

1 1:10.710

2 1:09.251

3 1:09.034

4 1:09.082

5 1:09.551

6 1:09.731

7 1:10.024

8 1:10.682

9 1:11.713

Laps Lap Time

10 1:13.841

11 1:12.341

12 1:12.573

No.74   Olivier Carlo

1 1:10.904

2 1:06.387

3 1:05.580

4 1:05.110

5 1:05.175

6 1:05.743

7 1:07.199

8 1:06.167

No.76   Smith Nathan

1 1:11.403

2 1:10.322

3 1:14.244

4 1:10.998

5 1:10.781

6 1:11.437

7 1:11.233

8 1:11.142

9 1:12.061

10 1:11.736

11 1:11.624
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Race 3 (R3)

Starting Grid 

Apex Timing GoRacing
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Start : 18/06 - 14:34     12 Laps = 18.840 km

76
Smith Nathan
Smith

OTK / Vortex / Levanto
4

66
Seeger Waldo
Seeger

OTK Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto
3 33

Smith Dyllen JJ
Smith

OTK Kosmic / Vortex / Levanto

74
Olivier Carlo
Olivier

RS / Vortex / Levanto
2 29

Lawrence Kyle
Lawrence

Birel ART / TM / Levanto

14
Pringle Michael
Pringle

Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto
1 16

Roos Bjorn
Roos

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto

POLE POSITION
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Best Racing Lap

Results 
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Rnk No. Driver Class License Nation Equipment R
1

R
2

R
3

1 14 Pringle Michael KZ2 2379 Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto 1:04.877 1:04.8641:04.817

2 16 Roos Bjorn KZ2 18241 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 1:04.840 1:04.8711:04.825

3 74 Olivier Carlo KZ2 4363 RS / Vortex / Levanto 1:05.745 1:05.3541:05.110

4 29 Lawrence Kyle KZ2 01688 Birel ART / TM / Levanto 1:05.861 1:06.0771:05.838

5 66 Seeger Waldo KZ2 24377 OTK Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto 1:09.4041:08.3701:09.034

6 33 Smith Dyllen JJ KZ2 34295 OTK Kosmic / Vortex / Levanto 1:10.2011:08.621

7 76 Smith Nathan KZ2 34307 OTK / Vortex / Levanto 1:09.9381:08.8961:10.322
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Results 
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Rnk No. Driver Class License Nation Equipment R
1

R
2

R
3 Points

1 16 Roos Bjorn KZ2 18241 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 35 35 35 105

2 14 Pringle Michael KZ2 2379 Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto 32 32 32 96

3 29 Lawrence Kyle KZ2 01688 Birel ART / TM / Levanto 30 29 30 89

4 74 Olivier Carlo KZ2 4363 RS / Vortex / Levanto 29 30 27 86

5 66 Seeger Waldo KZ2 24377 OTK Tony Kart / Vortex / Levanto 28 28 29 85

6 76 Smith Nathan KZ2 34307 OTK / Vortex / Levanto 27 27 28 82

7 33 Smith Dyllen JJ KZ2 34295 OTK Kosmic / Vortex / Levanto 26 26 0 52


